
 

             

UNITED NATIONS MILITARY POLICE COURSE 
(UNMILPOC) 

 
Instructors Week 

Week 34 
 2024-2 

 
Date Time Activity Dress Place Inst Remarks 

Monday 
19th     
AUG 

 No Activities. 
 

    

Tuesday 
20th      
AUG 

       -1200 
1200-1230 
1230-1530 
1530- 

Transportation to Aalborg Barracks 
Welcome and introduction. 
Instructors Lunch / Preparation 
Instructor own time – Hotel Check in, ADMIN 

Civilian 
Civilian 
Civilian 
Civilian 

 
Mess B.8 
Mess B.8 

 
CI 
CI 

 

Wednesday 

21st      
AUG 

0800-0915 
0915-0945 
0945-1015 
1015-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1215 
1215-1245 
1234-1530 

PT 
Feedback from last course and ADMIN remarks 
Week Schedules – Instructor lectures/tasks decided 
Instructor activities decided (Social activities) 
Lunch / Preparation (no host) 
Scenario briefing 
Tasks for the Instructor week 
Preparation of own briefings and topics 

Sports Dress 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 

GYM 
Building 22 
Building 22 
Building 22 
Cafeteria 
Building 22 
Building 22 
Building 22 

ALL 
CI 
CI 
All 
All 
CI 
All 
All 

 

Thursday 
22nd      
AUG 

0800-0915 
0915-0930 
0930-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1300 
1300-1530 

PT 
Status on preparation of own briefings and topics 
Own preparation, continued 
Lunch / Preparation (no host) 
Blue Beret discussion on updates that are needed 
Own preparation continued/Blue Beret update 

Sports Dress 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 

GYM 
Building 22 
Building 22 
Cafeteria 
Building 22 
Building 22 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 

 

Friday 
23rd      
AUG 

0800-0915 
0915-0930 
0930-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1300 
1300-1500 
1500- 

PT 
Status on preparation of own briefings and topics 
Updating of Blue Beret/own briefings and topics 
Lunch / Preparation (no host) 
Updating of Blue Beret/own briefings and topics 
Status, Final coordination. 
Departure 

Sports Dress 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 
Uniform 

GYM 
Building 22 
Building 22 
Cafeteria 
Building 22 
Building 22 

All. 
All 
All 
 

All 
CI/All 

 
 
Departure 
earlier if 
needed 

Saturday 
24th      
AUG 

 No Activities     

Sunday 
25th      
AUG 

 No Activities     

 

 

 

Ali Rahman 
Captain 

Chief Instructor UNMILPOC 
 


