

## UNITED NATIONS MILITARY POLICE COURSE (UNMILPOC)



## Instructors Week Week 34 2024-2

Date	Time	Activity	Dress	Place	Inst	Remarks
Monday		No Activities.				
19 <sup>th</sup> AUG						
Tuesday	-1200	Transportation to Aalborg Barracks	Civilian			
20 <sup>th</sup>	1200-1230	Welcome and introduction.	Civilian	Mess B.8	CI	
AUG	1230-1230	Instructors Lunch / Preparation	Civilian	Mess B.8	CI	
AGG	1530-	Instructor own time – Hotel Check in, ADMIN	Civilian	WC33 D.0	01	
Wednesday	0800-0915	PT	Sports Dress	GYM	ALL	
21 <sup>st</sup>	0915-0945	Feedback from last course and ADMIN remarks	Uniform	Building 22	CI	
AUG	0945-1015	Week Schedules – Instructor lectures/tasks decided	Uniform	Building 22	CI	
	1015-1100	Instructor activities decided (Social activities)	Uniform	Building 22	All	
	1100-1200	Lunch / Preparation (no host)	Uniform	Cafeteria	All	
	1200-1215	Scenario briefing	Uniform	Building 22	CI	
	1215-1245	Tasks for the Instructor week	Uniform	Building 22	All	
	1234-1530	Preparation of own briefings and topics	Uniform	Building 22	All	
Thursday	0800-0915	PT	Sports Dress	GYM	All	
22 <sup>nd</sup>	0915-0930	Status on preparation of own briefings and topics	Uniform	Building 22	All	
AUG	0930-1100	Own preparation, continued	Uniform	Building 22	All	
	1100-1200	Lunch / Preparation (no host)	Uniform	Cafeteria	All	
	1200-1300	Blue Beret discussion on updates that are needed	Uniform	Building 22	All	
	1300-1530	Own preparation continued/Blue Beret update	Uniform	Building 22	All	
Friday	0800-0915	PT	Sports Dress	GYM	All.	
23 <sup>rd</sup>	0915-0930	Status on preparation of own briefings and topics	Uniform	Building 22	All	Departure
AUG	0930-1100	Updating of Blue Beret/own briefings and topics	Uniform	Building 22	All	earlier if
	1100-1200	Lunch / Preparation (no host)	Uniform	Cafeteria	A 11	needed
	1200-1300	Updating of Blue Beret/own briefings and topics	Uniform	Building 22	All	
	1300-1500 1500-	Status, Final coordination.	Uniform	Building 22	CI/AII	
Saturday	1500-	Departure No Activities				
24 <sup>th</sup>		INO Activities				
AUG						
Sunday		No Activities				
25 <sup>th</sup>		140 / totavidos				
AUG						

Ali Rahman Captain Chief Instructor UNMILPOC